
TAG Members
 Contact List

Name Affiliation E-mail Address City Phone Alt Phone Fax Sub - committee

Armstrong, Marty  PhD. Armstrong Environmental aes_sh@msn.com P.O. Box 518 Safety Harbor, FL 34695-0518 727-726-8896 ext 202 727-228-8455 727-726-8790 Classification

Cook, Lee Quest Ecology lcook14@tampabay.rr.com 4021 W. Corona St. Tampa, Fl 33629 813-765-6209 Mitigation 

Courtney, Chuck King Engineering Associates ccourtney@Kingengineering.com 4921 Memorial Hwy. Suite 300 Tampa, FL 33634 813-880-8881 813-334-1437 813-880-8882 Internal Process

Crisman, Tom  PhD. USF Faculty tcrisman@cas.usf.edu 4202 E. Fowler Ave. SOC 102 Tampa, FL 33620-8100 813-974-2954
813-974-7809 or 
813-974-5134 813-974-2522 Classification

Doughty, Derek, P.E. Brooks and Amaden derek.doughty@brooks-amaden.com 205 Ridgewood Ave. Brandon, FL 33510 813-653-1125 813-653-1679 Internal Process

Emery, Scott  PhD. EHI and USF faculty EHI@prodigy.net 15910 North Lake Village Drive Odessa, FL 33556 813-966-5607 813-920-4890 Internal Process

Evans, Rhonda  US EPA Region IV Evans.Rhonda@epamail.epa.gov 61 Forsyth Street S.W. Atlanta, GA 30303-8960 404-562-9369 404-562-9343 External Process

Fehrmann, Eric Pinellas County efehrman@co.pinellas.fl.us 512 S. Ft. Harrison Ave. Clearwater, Fl  33756 727-464-4761 727-464-4325 727-464-3174 External Process

Gran, Steve  HC Ag Industry Development GranS@hillsboroughcounty.org 601 E Kennedy Blvd. 13th FL Tampa, FL 33602 813-272-5506 813-508-2091 813-276-2638 Internal Process

Griffin, Jim USF Faculty griffin@arch.usf.edu 3650 Spectrum Blvd., Ste. 185 Tampa, FL 33612-9453 813-974-1068 813-965-1530 Technical Advisor

Hodgson, Ann Ph.D. Audubon of Florida ahodgson@audubon.org 410 Ware Blvd. # 702 Tampa, FL 33619 813-623-6826  813-376-8663 813-623-4086 Mitigation 

Hubbell, Pete Water Resource Associates
ssmith@wraconsultants.com; 
phubbell@wraconsultants.com 4260 W. Linebaugh Ave. Tampa, FL 33624 813-265-3130 Internal Process

Martinez, Alberto SWFWMD alberto.martinez@swfwmd.state.fl.us 7601 US Hwy 301 North Tampa, Fl 33637 813-985-7481 ext 2007 813-987-6746 External Process

Meryman, Dale Ph.D. Meryman Environmental dmeryman@merymanenvironmental.com 10408 Bloomingdale Ave. Riverview, FL 33569-3609 813-626-9551 813-623-6613 External Process

Metz, Patricia US Geological Survey pmetz@usgs.gov 10500 University Center Dr Tampa, FL 33612-6494 813-975-8620 ext 129 813-932-5965 813-975-0839 External Process

Mickel, Jason SWFWMD-Brooksville jason.mickel@swfwmd.state.fl.us 2379 Broad Street Brooksville, FL 34604 (352) 796-7211 ext4423 Classification

Neldner, Tim Biological Research Associates tneldner@biologicalresearch.com 3905 Crescent Park Dr Riverview, FL  33578 813-664-4500 813-625-5020 813-664-0440 Internal Process

Richardson, Wayne Hills and Associates wrichardson@hillseng.com
4610 Eisenhower Blvd.,                      
Suite 200 Tampa, FL 33634 813- 887-3130 813-310-4209 813-887-3140 Internal Process

Ries, Tom Scheda Ecological Associates TRies@scheda.com 5892 East Fowler Avenue Tampa, Florida 33617 813-989-9600     813-376-9076 813-989-9670 Mitigation 

Sramek, Mark NOAA  Mark.Sramek@noaa.gov  263 13th Avenue South St. Petersburg, FL 33701 727-824-5311  727-824-5300 Classification


